
# Name Company City/State Telephone Email

1 Achterman, Gail
Oregon State University, Institute for 
Natural Resource Corvallis, OR 541-737-9918 gail.achterman@oregonstate.edu

2 Arent, Douglas NREL Denver, CO 303-384-7502 doug_arent@nrel.gov
3 Assimakopoulos, Eliot GE Global Research Niskayuna, NY 518-387-7639 assimako@research.ge.com
4 Bjorneberg, David (Dave) USDA Kimberly, ID 208-423-6521 bdavid@nwisrl.ars.usda.gov
5 Brady, Patrick V. Sandia National Laboratories Albuquerque, NM 505-844-7146 pvbrady@sandia.gov
6 Brown, David BP America Production Co. Denver, CO 303-830-3241 david.brown3@bp.com
7 Cameron, Chris Sandia National Laboratories Albuquerque, NM 505-844-8161 cpcamer@sandia.gov
8 Chaudhry, Shahid California Energy Commission Sacramento, CA 916-654-4858 schaudhr@energy.state.ca.us
9 Clark, Ray (Nolan) ARS-USDA Bushland, TX 806-356-5734 rnclark@cprl.ars.usda.gov

10 Cline, Jeffery Anadarko Petroleum Corporation Houston, TX 832-636-2611 jeff_cline@anadarko.com
11 Dale, Larry Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory Berkeley, CA 510-495-2477 lldale@lbl.gov
12 Davies, Peter B. Sandia National Laboratories Albuquerque, NM 505-844-3072 pbdavie@sandia.gov
13 Dyok, Wayne MWH Americas Broomfield, CO 303-533-1900 Wayne.Dyok@MWHGlobal.com
14 Ehrhard, Ray Washington University at St. Louis St. Louis, MO 314-935-8589 rehrhard@wustl.edu
15 Einfield, Wayne Sandia National Laboratories Albuquerque, NM 505-845-8314 weinfel@sandia.gov
16 Elcock, Debbie Argonne National Laboratory Washington D.C. 202-488-2451 elcock@anl.gov
17 Farnsworth, David E. Great River Energy, Coal Creek Station Underwood, ND 701-442-7002 dfarnsworth@grenergy.com
18 Feeley, Tom National Energy Technology Laboratory Pittsburgh, PA 412-386-6134 thomas.feeley@netl.doe.gov
19 French, David UTTON Center Boulder, CO 303-448-9073 frenchesq@aol.com
20 Glynn, Pierre USGS Reston, VA 703-648-5823 pglynn@usgs.gov
21 Goldstein, Robert EPRI Palo Alto, CA 650-855-2593 rogoldst@epri.com
22 Gross, Chris Keyspan Energy Long Island, NY 516-545-2561 agross@keyspanenergy.com
23 Hernandez, Jaci Sandia National Laboratories Albuquerque, NM 505-844-6576 jhernan@sandia.gov
24 Hightower, Michael Sandia National Laboratories Albuquerque, NM 505-844-5499 mmhight@sandia.gov
25 Hook, Jim University of Georgia Tifton, GA 229-386-3182 jimhook@uga.edu
26 Horak, Bill BNL Upton, NY 631-344-2627 horak@bnl.gov
27 Hutson, Susan USGS Memphis, TN 901-678-1768 sshutson@usgs.gov
28 Ivey, Mark Sandia National Laboratories Albuquerque, NM 505-284-9092 mdivey@sandia.gov
29 Kelly, Susan Utton Center Albuquerque, NM 505-277-0514 skelly@law.unm.edu
30 Kobos, Peter Sandia National Laboratories Albuquerque, NM 505-845-7086 phkobos@sandia.gov
31 Krishna, Hari Texas Water Development Board Austin, TX 512-463-7932 hari.krishna@twdb.state.tx.us
32 Lavery, Matt Public Service Company of New Mexico Albuquerque, NM 505-855-6285 mlavery@pnm.com
33 Le Gouellec, Yann Environmental Engineering & Technology Newport News, VA 757-873-1534 x223 ylegouellec@eetinc.com
34 Lebeau, Tracy Cheyenne River Sioux Tribe Company Eagle Butte, ND 605-964-6686 tlebeau@lakotan
35 Maulbetsch, John S. Maulbetsch Consulting Menlo Park, CA 650-327-7040 maulbets@sbcglobal.net
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36 McMahon, James E. Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory Berkeley, CA 510-486-6049 jemcmahon@lbl.gov
37 Merson, John A. Sandia National Laboratories Albuquerque, NM 505-844-2756 jamerso@sandia.gov
38 Michaud, Dave We Energies Milwaukee, WI 414-221-2022 dave.michaud@we-energies.com
39 Miller, William Pacific Gas & Electric Co. San Francisco, CA 415-973-4911 wcm2@pge.com
40 Mulligan, Conrad McNeil Technologies Seattle, WA 206-217-9866 mcneilpacific@comcast.net
41 O'Hagan, Joseph California Energy Commission Sacramento, CA 916-653-1651 johagan@energy.state.ca.us
42 O'Leary, Marilyn UTTON Center Albuquerque, NM 505-277-3253 Oleary@law.unm.edu
43 Parker, Mike ExxonMobil Production Company Houston, TX 713-656-3563 michael.e.parker@exxonmobil.com
44 Pate, Ronald Sandia National Laboratories Albuquerque, NM 505-844-3043 rcpate@sandia.gov
45 Petruska, Gregory Fidelity Exploration & Production Co. Denver, CO 303-893-3133 x 278 greg.petruska@fidelityepco.com
46 Piatt, Goldie Sandia National Laboratories Albuquerque, NM 505-845-8358 gmpiatt@sandia.gov
47 Poppe, George ADM Decatur, IL 217-451-2471 poppe@admworld.com
48 Rajan, Sandhya Sandia National Laboratories Albuquerque, NM 505-844-3986 srajan@sandia.gov
49 Renner, Robert AWW Research Foundation Denver, CO 303-347-6150 rrenner@awwarf.org
50 Sale, Michael J. Oak Ridge National Laboratory Oakridge, TN 865-574-7305 salemj@ornl.gov
51 Squillace, Mark University of Colorado School of Law Boulder, CO 303-492-1287 mark.squillace@colorado.edu
52 Wilson, Brownie Kansas Geological Survey Lawrence, KS 785-864-2118 bwilson@kgs.ku.edu
53 Wilson, Terry Sandia National Laboratories Albuquerque, NM 505-844-6830 tcwilso@sandia.gov
54 Ziemkiewicz, Paul West Virginia Research Institute Morgantown, WV 304-293-2867 x 5441 pziemkie@wvu.edu
55 Zullo, Luca Cargill, Inc. Minneapolis, MN 800-227-4455 luca.zullo@cargill.com
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